
GR Muhamad Muhaithir Johari 540

NR Alais Neek Sulong 556

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 93 88 89 86 87 97 540 - 7 x GOLD - EGR

2 Eddy Chew JOH 88 85 90 90 91 87 531 - 9 x SILVER

3 Choo Wen Yan JOH 87 84 88 93 92 87 531 - 2 x BRONZE

4 Siau Zianyi PRK 84 87 85 87 88 90 521 - 1 x

5 Henry Lee Kang Yee MEL 85 89 81 92 95 78 520 - 6 x

6 Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek PAH 89 87 87 85 85 87 520 - 2 x

7 Muhammad Ashraf Md. Noh WPA 84 92 87 86 81 86 516 - 1 x

8 Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abu Aziz TER 82 87 88 77 88 86 508 - 3 x

9 Nor Affifuddin Nordin JOH 81 81 84 80 90 91 507 - 7 x

10 Ifwat Abqari Mohammad Isa MEL 82 91 87 82 86 77 505 - 5 x

11 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek PAH 92 67 84 86 86 89 504 - 2 x

12 Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan PAH 90 81 85 84 79 82 501 - 4 x

13 Muhammad Ammaar Osman NSE 88 78 80 84 84 84 498 - 3 x

14 Mohammad  Ezwa Mohd. Haizat NSE 78 81 86 81 86 84 496 - 7 x

15 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd TER 86 82 77 79 86 85 495 - 5 x

16 Muhamad Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 83 85 82 83 86 76 495 - 3 x

17 Muhamad Nur Idzham Edris WPA 78 69 85 88 83 87 490 - 2 x

18 Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid TER 78 84 80 83 84 80 489 - 4 x

19 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan SEL 83 77 79 82 79 84 484 - 2 x

20 Muhammad Din Maidin MEL 71* 84 84 79 80 85 483 - 8 x

21 Chai Bo Kang SEL 83 81 78 86 78 76 482 - 2 x

22 Muhammad Zaini Ahmad Norizam WPA 79 82 85 84 72 78 480 - 1 x

23 Muhamad Faiz Danial Mohamad Fidrossham PRK 73 79 74 75 79 73 453 - 3 x

24 Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng SAR 79 77 75 78 59 80 448 - 2 x

25 Ng Chen Shin SEL 82 78 74 67 64 57 422 - 0 x

26 Muhamad Syazrul Aris SAR 73 73 65 72 78 60 421 - 1 x

27 Alywin Lee Chun Hui SAR 69 23 54 66 65 62 339 - 1 x
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Subang

50M PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

FRI 30 MAY 2014 TIME START 9:00

24.07.2011

PAHANG Pahang



Muhamad Muhaithir Johari

Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

1 2 3 4 5 6

JOHOR 256 250 262 263 273 265 1569 18 X GOLD 

Eddy Chew JOH 88 85 90 90 91 87 531 - 9 x

Choo Wen Yan JOH 87 84 88 93 92 87 531 - 2 x

Nor Affifuddin Nordin JOH 81 81 84 80 90 91 507 - 7 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 259 247 255 251 257 265 1534 17 X SILVER

Jasmi Mohamad Zin NSE 93 88 89 86 87 97 540 - 7 x

Muhammad Ammaar Osman NSE 88 78 80 84 84 84 498 - 3 x

Mohammad  Ezwa Mohd. Haizat NSE 78 81 86 81 86 84 496 - 7 x

PAHANG 271 235 256 255 250 258 1525 8 X BRONZE

Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek PAH 89 87 87 85 85 87 520 - 2 x

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek PAH 92 67 84 86 86 89 504 - 2 x

Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan PAH 90 81 85 84 79 82 501 - 4 x

MELAKA 167 264 252 253 261 240 1508 19 X

Henry Lee Kang Yee MEL 85 89 81 92 95 78 520 - 6 x

Ifwat Abqari Mohammad Isa MEL 82 91 87 82 86 77 505 - 5 x

Muhammad Din Maidin MEL 71* 84 84 79 80 85 483 - 8 x

TERENGGANU 246 253 245 239 258 251 1492 12 X

Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abu Aziz TER 82 87 88 77 88 86 508 - 3 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd TER 86 82 77 79 86 85 495 - 5 x

Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid TER 78 84 80 83 84 80 489 - 4 x

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 241 243 257 258 236 251 1486 4 X

Muhammad Ashraf Md. Noh WPA 84 92 87 86 81 86 516 - 1 x

Muhamad Nur Idzham Edris WPA 78 69 85 88 83 87 490 - 2 x

Muhammad Zaini Ahmad Norizam WPA 79 82 85 84 72 78 480 - 1 x

PERAK 240 251 241 245 253 239 1469 7 X

Siau Zianyi PRK 84 87 85 87 88 90 521 - 1 x

Muhamad Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif PRK 83 85 82 83 86 76 495 - 3 x

Muhamad Faiz Danial Mohamad Fidrossham PRK 73 79 74 75 79 73 453 - 3 x

SELANGOR 248 236 231 235 221 217 1388 4 X

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan SEL 83 77 79 82 79 84 484 - 2 x

Chai Bo Kang SEL 83 81 78 86 78 76 482 - 2 x

Ng Chen Shin SEL 82 78 74 67 64 57 422 - 0 x

SARAWAK 221 173 194 216 202 202 1208 4 X

Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng SAR 79 77 75 78 59 80 448 - 2 x

Muhamad Syazrul Aris SAR 73 73 65 72 78 60 421 - 1 x

Alywin Lee Chun Hui SAR 69 23 54 66 65 62 339 - 1 x
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